The Delaware River Fishermen's Association 2025 Membership Application

Indicated type of membership and amount enclosed:

Individual Membership: \$25.00

Family Membership*: \$30.00

Supporting Business: \$50.00

Every membership includes:

PA NJ SS

Access to the password protected Member Services section of the DRFA website 6 Electronic Issues of the DRFA Bimonthly newsletter (The River News) Access to our member forum for posting fishing reports, announcements, events, sale items and more			
		Eligibility in all 9 DRFA tournaments	
		Eligibility for the Annual Dave Bryant Angler of the Year Award (1st place – plaque & \$150 cash, 2nd - \$100 & 3rd - \$75)	
Make check payable to DRFA and mail to:	The Delaware River Fishermen's Association		
For more information, contact our Membership	Membership Secretary		
Secretary at <u>www.drfishermen.com</u>	P O Box 21145		
	Philadelphia, PA 19154		
Primary Member Name:	Date of Application:		
Additional individuals qualifying under a Family N	Membership* to fish in DRFA club tournaments (list full names)		
Address:	State: Zip Code:		
Email Address**:			
Phone:	Circle One: Renewing Member – New Member		
Do you own a boat? Favorite f	fish How many days a month do you fish;		
Check and sign either or both conditions that a	pply in this area		
0	primary information in its directory, for use in club matters		
	businesses and business members to use my address or email for promotions		
Or check and sign below to be excluded from	m both the member directory and any promotions		
I DO NOT give permission for the DRFA to public	sh the above information in its member directory		
By signing this application, I do hereby declare that I will inder	nnify and hold harmless the Delaware River Fishermen's Association, its officers, members and		

By signing this application, I do hereby declare that I will indemnify and hold harmless the Delaware River Fishermen's Association, its officers, members and sponsors from any and all claims for injury and/or damage that may occur, or may be incurred in conjunction with any and all club activities

Primary Member Signature:

* For tournament participation, family memberships include the primary member and an adult spouse/partner residing at that address, plus any related children and grandchildren up to age 16 no matter where those children live.

** Email address must be included so you can receive your issues of The River News and register for access to the Member Services area of our website